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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

04

05

Semester

Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :
02/03/2024

01/03/2024
04/03/2024
06/03/2024

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 

Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

MI4404: Quality Management

MI4504: Banking Theory and Practices
MI4505: Environmental Science and Engineering
MI4506: Business Policy

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


